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Methodological notes: 

 

▪ Survey results are based on national samples. For further details on sample designs, refer to 

the “How we did this” section of the post, as well as our international survey methods 

database.  

▪ Not all questions included in the Spring 2024 Global Attitudes Survey are presented in this 

topline. Omitted questions have either been previously released or will be released in future 

reports. 

 
 
  

https://www.pewresearch.org/methods/interactives/international-methodology/global-attitudes-survey/all-country/all-year
https://www.pewresearch.org/methods/interactives/international-methodology/global-attitudes-survey/all-country/all-year
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RESULTS AMONG GENERAL POPULATION: 
Q6 Is your overall opinion of Pope Francis very favorable, somewhat favorable, somewhat 

unfavorable or very unfavorable? 
 

 

TOTAL 

Favorable 

Very 

favorable 

Somewhat 

favorable 

 

TOTAL 

Unfavorable 

Somewhat 

unfavorable 

Very 

unfavorable 

Never heard  

of this 

person (DO 

NOT READ) 

No 

answer 

(VOL) 

Argentina 64 31 33 30 15 15 1 6 

Brazil 68 21 47 24 19 5 0 8 

Chile 48 14 34 36 14 22 4 12 

Colombia 72 39 33 24 11 13 0 5 

Mexico 68 26 42 27 15 12 1 4 

Peru 65 24 41 27 13 15 1 7 
 

 


